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Drawing not to be used other than the purpose for which it was
prepared. It's supplied without liability for errors or omissions. All
dimensions are to be checked on site. This drawing is to be read
in conjunction with all other drawings. Notes on this drawing will
apply to all other drawings where a similar position exists.
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Issue: Discharge of Condition
Not For Construction
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New Structure
(See SE dwgs)

CT-01

For balustrade
make-up, see
detail

WT-18

WT-18

WT-23

Fin-01

Library

Dining

RT-01

WT-04
3 mm  Plaster Skim Coat + Paint Finish
13 mm  Plasterboard - Gyproc WallBoard
13 mm  Plasterboard - Gyproc WallBoard
65 mm  Insulated Plasterboard - Kingspan K118
3 mm  Membrane - DPC
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Location of Living Roof
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